CARE Data Coordinator List

	State Hospitals
	Code 
	Contact Person
	Phone Numbers

	Austin 

	677
	Elgin Butler

elgin.butler@dshs.state.tx.us
	(512) 419-2287

FAX (512) 419-2216

	Big Spring 


	686
	 Karol Luna
	

	El Paso Psychiatric Center


	647
	1.        Joseph Gonzalez
Joseph.gonzalez@dshs.state.tx.us 

2.        Kim Walters

Kim.walters@dshs.state.tx.us 


	(915) 534-5132
FAX (915) 534-5509
(915) 534-5321

FAX (915) 534-5509

	Kerrville 

	674
	1.
Armilou P. Matamoros
Armilou.matamoros@hhsc.state.tx.us 
2.         Christi Nail
Christina.Nail@hhsc.state.tx.us 
	(830) 896-2211 ext. 6742

 FAX  (830) 258-5366
(830) 896-2211 ext. 6735

	Rusk 

	679
	1.          Melissa Miller
missy.miller @dshs.state.tx.us 
2.
Vacant
	(903) 683-7264
FAX  (903) 683-2994

	Waco Center for Youth


	680


	1.
Dennis Edwards

	(254) 745-5319

FAX (254) 745-5119

	San Antonio 

	681
	1. Liz Gonzales

2. 
	(210) 531-8078

(210) 531-8217

FAX  (210) 531-8168 or 8216

	Terrell 

	682
	1.
Terri DeJarnett

	(972) 551-8499

FAX  (972) 551-8850

	North Texas 

	656


	 
	FAX  (940) 553-2502 

 (FAX) (940) 689-5768


	State Supported Living Centers
	
	
	

	Rio Grande State Center

	659
	1. Herminia Gonzales

Herminia.gonzales@dshs.state.tx.us 

	(956) 364-8126

FAX  (956) 364-8496

	El Paso State Center

	661
	1.
Jill Winstead
2.
Linda Newport
	(915) 782-6378

(915) 782-6376

FAX (915) 779-2287

	Abilene 

	676

676676
	1. Kalana Allen


	(915) 795-3464

FAX  (915) 698-8934



	Austin 

	678
	
	(512) 374-6032

FAX  (512) 374-6012

	Brenham 

	688
	2. Alex Grote

alex.grote@dads.state.tx.us 


	(979) 277-1319

FAX  (979) 277-1865



	Corpus Christi 

	670
	1. Dora Flores
Dora.flores@dads.state.tx.us 

1.     Edesiri Onovughe
Edesiri.onovughe@dads.state.tx.us 
	(361) 844-7903
(361) 844-7793
FAX  (361) 844-7888

	Denton 


	660
	1.
Linda Pennell

	(940) 591-3366
FAX (940) 591-3300

	Lubbock 


	687
	1. Dana Cunningham 

Dana.cunningham@hhsc.state.tx.us 
	(806) 741-3629


	Lufkin 

	669
	1.  Story Tullos
	(936) 853-8206
FAX  (936) 853-8521

	Mexia 

	672
	1.         Elaine Schulte
elaine.schulte@dads.state.tx.us

	(254) 562-2821 ext 219 

FAX  (254) 562-1542 

	Richmond 

	668
	1.         Wanda Hartensteiner
Wanda.hartensteiner@dads.state.tx.us 
2.         Eunise Miniel
Eunise.miniel@dads.state.tx.us 
	(281) 344-4273

(281) 344-4274
FAX  (281) 344-4516

	San Angelo 


	671
	1.  Leslie King

Leslie.king@dads.state.tx.us 

2.


	(325) 465-2694

(325) 465-2566

FAX  (325) 465-2135



	San Antonio 

	650
	1.


	(210) 531-3759

(210) 531-3895

FAX  (210) 531-3877




	Community Centers
	Code
	Contact Person 
	Phone Numbers

	Anderson/Cherokee

Community Enrichment Service


	440
	1.          Dianna Strom dstrom@accessmhmr.org 
	(903) 541-2577


	Andrews Center


	190
	1. Kathryn Livingston
 

Klivingsto@andrewscenter.com 
	(903) 597-1351, Ext. 455

FAX  (903) 535-7387

	Austin-Travis County Integral Care

	030
	1. Sherry Scholl

   Sherry.scholl@integralcare.org
2.         Brandi Bruner
    brandi.bruner@integralcare.org

	(512) 445-7797

FAX  (512) 440-4081

(512) 439-5395
FAX  (512) 354-7445

	Betty Hardwick Center


	010
	1. Karol A. Nellenbach
2. knellenbach@bettyhardwick.org 


	(325) 691-2012
FAX  (325) 690-5155


	Community Centers (continued)
	Code
	Contact Person 
	Phone Numbers
	
	

	Bluebonnet Trails Community Services

	460
	1.
Diane Oehlers
diane.oehlers@bluebonnetmhmr.org
2.
Ana Peterson
	(512) 244-8271

(512) 244-8364

FAX  (512) 244-8431

	Border Region Behavioral Health Center

	485
	
	(956) 794-3277 

FAX (956) 794-3325

	MHMR Auth. of Brazos Valley


	250
	1.       Noel Templeton

ntempleton@mhmrabv.org 
	(979) 361-9829
FAX  (979) 821-9806

	Burke Center


	260
	 
	(936) 633-5678

(956) 633-5676
FAX (936) 633-5695



	Camino Real Community Services

	490
	1.
Tracy Wilson
TracyW@caminorealcs.org 
	(210) 357-0369 



	Center for Health Care Services


	050
	1.      Michelle Davis
2. Helpdesk@chcsbc.org 


	(210) 261-1180
FAX   (210) 731-1315



	Central Counties Services


	040
	1.
Darla Hogan
darla.hogan@cccmhmr.org
2.          Luana Baetz
luana.Baetz@cccmhmr.org
	(254) 298-7020

FAX (254) 298-7111

(254) 298-7022

	Central Plains Center for MHMR & Substance Abuse
	070
	1.          Robbie Hembree
	(806) 293-2636, ext. 25

FAX (806) 296-5804

	MHMR Services for Concho Valley

	160
	
	(325) 481-4334

FAX (325) 658-8381

	Center for Life Resource Center
	060
	1. Debbie Massey

Debbie.massey@cflr.us 
2. Darlene Faught

Darlene.faught@cflr.us 
	325-646-9574, ext. 352
FAX  (325) 646-1951
325-646-9574 ext. 356

	Coastal Plains Community Center

	475
	1.      Micheline Hodge
mhodge@cpmhmr.org 

2.     Theresa Guerra
Theresa@coastalplainsctr.org 


	(361) 777-3991
(361) 777-3991

	Community Centers (continued)
	Code
	Contact Person 
	Phone Numbers

	Dallas MetroCare

LMRA (Not LMHA) for Dallas Co. 

	300
	        Mary Sneed
Mary.sneed@metrocareservices.org 
	(214) 743-1247
FAX  (214) 634-7071

	Denton County MHMR Center

	400
	1.
Tammy Nixon
 tammy@dentonmhmr.org
	(940) 565-5207

FAX  (940) 382-3707

	Emergence Health Network

	090
	1. Beatrice Holguin
bholguin@ehnelpaso.org 

	

	Gulf Bend MHMR Center

	110
	1. Nicole Crain

Ncrain@gulfbend.org
2. Glenn Zengerle

gzengerle@gulfbend.org
	(361) 582-2321

(361) 582-2357

FAX  (361) 582-2323

	Gulf Coast Center

	100
	1. Dolly Laymance
DollyL@gulfcoastcenter.org 


	(281) 585-7438


	The Harris Ctr for Mental Health and IDD

	280
	Arthur Elizondo

Arthur.elizondo@mhmraharris.org

	(713) 970-7678
FAX  (713) 970-7680

	Heart of Texas Region MHMR Center

	220
	1. Patricia Kelm

Trish.kelm@hotrmhmr.org 

2.
Grace Walton
	(254) 297-7124
FAX  (254) 756-3133

	Helen Farabee Centers

	230
	 1.    Darla Anderson
andersonD@helenfarabee.org 

2.    Ralph Whaite
whaiter@helenfarabee.org 

	(940) 937-3644
(940) 397-3137

FAX (940) 696-6247

	Hill Country Community MH & DD Centers


	470
	1. Lish Flores
Carl Carpenter
	(830) 792-7505
(830)258-5414

	Lakes Reg. MHMR Center

LMRA (Not LMHA) for Ellis, Hunt, Kaufman, Navarro & Rockwall Counties
	480
	1. Shonnie Flowers

2.    Mark Patterson
	(972) 524-4664

(972) 524-4661

FAX (972)-563-2741




	Community Centers (continued)
	Code
	Contact Person

 
	Phone Numbers

	LifePath Systems

LMRA (Not LMHA) for Collin Co. 


	410
	1.    Bridget R. Merrill
bmerrill@lifepathsystems.org 

	(972) 727-9133


	Starcare Specialty Health
	150
	1.  Nina Medrano
Nmedrano@starcarelubbock.org  
	(806) 766-0388
FAX (806) 744-9580

	Nueces County MHMR Comm. Center

	180
	1. Bruce Martin

Bmartin@ncmhmr.org
2. Ernestine Sample

Esample@ncmhmr.org 
	(361) 886-1012
(361) 886-1016


	Pecan Valley Centers for Behavioral & Developmental Healthcare

	350
	Lauri Lara
	817-579-4456 



	Permian Basin Comm. Ctr. for MHMR


	170
	Robyn Edwards
robynedwards@pbmhmr.com 

	(432) 570-3349
FAX  (432) 570-4247



	Community Health Core 


	240
	2.          Troy Johnson
	(903) 237-2377

(903) 237-2385

FAX (903) 753-8008

	Spindletop Center 


	140


	1. Tiffany Harding

Tiffany.harding@stctr.og 

	(409) 839-2273

	MHMR Services of Tarrant 

   County
	200
	1.        Jennifer Bolin 

jennifer.bolin@mhmrtc.org 


	(817) 569-4516

FAX  (817) 569-4494

	Texana Community MHMR

 Center


	430
	1.       Kim Gellner
   Kim.Gellner@texanacenter.com
2.  Michael Buckle

Michael.buckle@texanacenter.com 
	(281) 239-1476
(281) 239-1360

	Texas Panhandle Centers

	020
	1.       Sarah Hernandez
Sarah.hernandez@txpan.org 


	(806) 677-2109
(806) 351-3206
FAX (806) 354-0081


	Community Centers (Cont’d)
	Code
	Contact Person
	Phone Numbers

	Texoma Community Center
	290
	1. Nanci Bruno

Nbruno@mhmrst.org
2. Vacant


	(903) 957-4861

FAX  (903) 957-3416

	Tri-County MHMR Services

	380
	1. Cathy Tumlinson

CathyT@tcbhc.org 
2.  Jessica Wiley

3. jessicaW@tcbhc.org 
	(936) 521-6126
FAX (936) 760-2898

	Tropical Texas Behavioral Health
  

	130
	Froylan Trejo - Ftrejo@ttbh.org
phone# - 956-316-3030

 

Joe Casas - Joecasas@ttbh.org
Phone# - 956-289-7124
	

	West Texas Centers 

	450
	Stacey Kuykendall
Stacey.kuykendall@wtcmhmr.org" 

Stacey.kuykendall@wtcmhmr.org
 


	(432) 264-4215
FAX (432) 264-4213 


	North Texas Behavioral Health Authority (NTBHA)

	 086
	1.  Teresa Handel
	469-523-0521

FAX  (469) 523-0520
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